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2023 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving Wk 1
Adelson Education Campus

MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundSchoolGender Conversions

Event 1  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ADEL 'A' F F 2:58.63SAdelson HS 3:02.20L 2:40.93Y

MJVEG 'A' F F 3:18.37SMojave Hs-Girls 3:22.34L 2:58.71Y

Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ADEL 'A' M F 2:18.98SAdelson HS 2:21.76L 2:05.21Y

Event 5  Girls 200 SC Meter IM

Reyes, Maryliam J  15F F 2:50.89SMojave Hs-Girls 2:54.31L 2:33.96Y

Event 6  Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Super, Adam M F 2:24.06SAdelson HS 2:26.94L 2:09.78Y

Zhou, Rainy M F 3:21.23SAdelson HS 3:25.25L 3:01.29Y

Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Briggs, Lauren A  17F F 34.43SSlam HS 35.12L 31.02Y

Brumfield, Jolie A  15F F 38.17SSlam HS 38.93L 34.39Y

Sagman, Gefen F F 44.00SAdelson HS 44.88L 39.64Y

Bega, Lian F F 46.93SAdelson HS 47.87L 42.28Y

Katz, Kayla F F 50.38SAdelson HS 51.39L 45.39Y

Heese, Laila  16F F 51.60SMojave Hs-Girls 52.63L 46.49Y

Rosas Mendoza, Frida  15F F 52.81SWestern HS 53.87L 47.58Y

Event 8  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Cotton, Jordan  18M F 36.25SMojave Hs-Boys 36.98L 32.66Y

Garza, Victor G  15M F 37.64SSlam HS 38.39L 33.91Y

Feinstein, Benjamin M F 39.48SAdelson HS 40.27L 35.57Y

Parente, Lior M F 42.29SAdelson HS 43.14L 38.10Y

Mowery, Yonah M F 42.48SAdelson HS 43.33L 38.27Y

Delgado, Daniel A  14M F 42.94SSlam HS 43.80L 38.68Y

Event 12  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lurie, Maxwell M F 1:13.57SAdelson HS 1:15.04L 1:06.28Y

Event 13  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Briggs, Lauren A  17F F 1:21.33SSlam HS 1:22.96L 1:13.27Y

Zargari, Gabriella F F 1:31.62SAdelson HS 1:33.45L 1:22.54Y

Mizrahi, Kylee F F 1:33.89SAdelson HS 1:35.77L 1:24.59Y

Maldano, Isabella F F 1:35.00SAdelson HS 1:36.90L 1:25.59Y

Corbin, Hannah F F 2:00.23SAdelson HS 2:02.63L 1:48.32Y

Contreras, Laura  17F F 2:10.14SMojave Hs-Girls 2:12.74L 1:57.24Y

Event 14  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Zhou, Rainy M F 1:17.00SAdelson HS 1:18.54L 1:09.37Y

Rosenfeld, Zachary M F 1:24.48SAdelson HS 1:26.17L 1:16.11Y

Fernandez, Alex M  16M F 1:29.67SSlam HS 1:31.46L 1:20.78Y

Garza, Victor G  15M F 1:42.00SSlam HS 1:44.04L 1:31.89Y

Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Reyes, Maryliam J  15F F 5:11.88SMojave Hs-Girls 5:18.12L 4:40.97Y

Event 16  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Lurie, Maxwell M F 4:55.35SAdelson HS 5:01.26L 4:26.08Y

Event 17  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'A' F F 2:44.50SAdelson HS 2:47.79L 2:28.20Y

MJVEG 'A' F F 3:07.15SMojave Hs-Girls 3:10.89L 2:48.60Y
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Event 17  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'B' F F 3:28.77SAdelson HS 3:32.95L 3:08.08Y

Event 18  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'A' M F 2:42.31SAdelson HS 2:45.56L 2:26.23Y

SLAM 'A' M F 2:45.32SSlam HS 2:48.63L 2:28.94Y

Event 19  Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Super, Rachel F F 1:39.45SAdelson HS 1:41.44L 1:29.59Y

Terrazas, Angela  17F F 2:04.88SMojave Hs-Girls 2:07.38L 1:52.50Y

Event 20  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Super, Adam M F 1:06.42SAdelson HS 1:07.75L 59.84Y

Delaney, Thomas P  14M F 1:39.17SSlam HS 1:41.15L 1:29.34Y

Cotton, Jordan  18M F 1:50.51SMojave Hs-Boys 1:52.72L 1:39.56Y

Delgado, Daniel A  14M F 2:03.37SSlam HS 2:05.84L 1:51.14Y

Magee, Robert S  17M F 2:12.13SSlam HS 2:14.77L 1:59.04Y

Event 21  Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Zargari, Gabriella F F 1:49.64SAdelson HS 1:51.83L 1:38.77Y

Super, Rachel F F 2:00.60SAdelson HS 2:03.01L 1:48.65Y

Heese, Laila  16F F 2:00.92SMojave Hs-Girls 2:03.34L 1:48.94Y

Rahim, Emily   7F F 2:05.18SAdelson HS 2:07.68L 1:52.77Y

Contreras, Laura  17F F 2:39.33SMojave Hs-Girls 2:42.52L 2:23.54Y

Corbin, Hannah F F 2:46.47SAdelson HS 2:49.80L 2:29.97Y

Event 22  Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Fernandez, Alex M  16M F 1:48.75SSlam HS 1:50.92L 1:37.97Y

Mowery, Yonah M F 1:55.87SAdelson HS 1:58.19L 1:44.39Y


